   Evaluates: MAX77963  MAX77963 Evaluation Kit
 319-100987; Rev 0; 3/23
© 2023 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. | Tel:  781.329.4700 | © 202 3 Analog Devices, Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.
General Description
The MAX77963 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount printed circuit board (PCB) that
evaluates the MAX77963, a 3.2A USB Type-C® buck-

www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 10
Figure 9. ADC Readback Data
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX77963EVKIT# EV Kit
#Denotes RoHS-compliant.
Evaluates: MAX77963  MAX77963 Evaluation Kit
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 11
MAX77963 EV Kit Bill of Materials
REF_DES QTY MFG PART # DESCRIPTION
ADCIN, ANA_IN, AVL, BATSP,
BST1, BST2, BYPS, CHGINS,
DISQBAT, EXT_IN, INOKB,
INTB1, INTB2, LX1, LX2,
OTGEN, PVL, SCL, SDA,
STAT, STBY, THM, VSYSS
23 5000 RED TEST POINT
BATSN, PGND1S, PGND2S,
PGNDS
4 5011 BLACK TEST POINT
BATTN, BATTP, BYP, CHGIN,
GND, GND1-GND5, VSYS
11 9020 BUSS
WIRE, BUSS 20G PLATED
SOLID COPPER
C1, C15, C18-C21, C23-C29 13 GRM155R71A104JA01
CAP+, 0.1μF,10%, 6.3V, X5R,
0402
C2, C3, C12, C13, C22 5 GRM155R61A475MEAA
CAP+, 4.7μF, 20%, 10V, X5R,
0402
C4 1 GRM188R6YA225KA12
CAP+, 2.2μF, 10%, 35V, X5R,
0603
C5 1 GRM155C81E105KE11
CAP+, 1μF, 10%, 25V, X6S,
0402
C6 1 GRM21BR61E106K
CAP+, 10μF, 10%, 25V, X5R,
0805
C7, C8 2 GRM155R71C224KA12
CAP+, 0.22μF, 10%, 16V, X7R,
0402
C9, C10 2 TMK325ABJ476MM
CAP+, 47μF, 20%, 25V, X5R,
1210
C11, C14 2 GRM1555C1H270JA01
CAP+, 27pF, 5%, 50V, C0G,
0402
C16, C17, C30-C32 5 C0402C105K8PAC
CAP+, 1μF, 10%, 10V, X5R,